
Orange County 3 - E to W
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 1.1 NC-157 N
1.3 L 5.2 New Sharon Church Rd
6.5 R 1.5 Walker Rd
8 L 1.4 Miller Rd
9.4 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
11.7 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
12.6 R 0.8 E King St
13.5 L 0.3 S Nash St
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.9 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
16.6 L 0.3 I-85 Connector S
16.9 R 4.9 W Ten Rd
21.8 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
22.8 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
23.5 S 0.4 E Washington St
23.9 R >.1 N 5th St

End of Ride

Orange County 3 - E to W
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 1.1 NC-157 N
1.3 L 5.2 New Sharon Church Rd
6.5 R 1.5 Walker Rd
8 L 1.4 Miller Rd
9.4 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
11.7 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
12.6 R 0.8 E King St
13.5 L 0.3 S Nash St
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.9 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
16.6 L 0.3 I-85 Connector S
16.9 R 4.9 W Ten Rd
21.8 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
22.8 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
23.5 S 0.4 E Washington St
23.9 R >.1 N 5th St

End of Ride

Orange County 3 - E to W
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 1.1 NC-157 N
1.3 L 5.2 New Sharon Church Rd
6.5 R 1.5 Walker Rd
8 L 1.4 Miller Rd
9.4 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
11.7 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
12.6 R 0.8 E King St
13.5 L 0.3 S Nash St
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.9 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
16.6 L 0.3 I-85 Connector S
16.9 R 4.9 W Ten Rd
21.8 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
22.8 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
23.5 S 0.4 E Washington St
23.9 R >.1 N 5th St

End of Ride

Orange County 3 - E to W
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 1.1 NC-157 N
1.3 L 5.2 New Sharon Church Rd
6.5 R 1.5 Walker Rd
8 L 1.4 Miller Rd
9.4 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
11.7 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
12.6 R 0.8 E King St
13.5 L 0.3 S Nash St
13.7 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.9 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
16.6 L 0.3 I-85 Connector S
16.9 R 4.9 W Ten Rd
21.8 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
22.8 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
23.5 S 0.4 E Washington St
23.9 R >.1 N 5th St

End of Ride


